ARRdby D BY 

0 8NIY 2025 
K. PURSteTHAtMt 

Project Manager (Silver Oak Villas Part-1I) 

DTPL 
HVRD 

Raghunandhan 
K.purshotham 
Towards Dismantle of 2-ton Split AC 2nos at DTPL for shifting to H0 purpose. Charge for each 1200 
HVRD 

DEBIT VOUCHER 

From: 
2400/ 

30-10-25 

Approved by 

Two Thousand Four Hundred Rupees Only 
Cheque/trf no. Date 

To: 06-11-25 

Receivers name 

Bank 

Receivers signature 

Notes:1. Print full sheet. 2. To be used for all minor maintenance works. 3. Details of labour, hire charges , material may be printed/written overleaf. 4.